
transit information REVISED SEPTEMBER 1, 2024
subject to change without notice

For more information visit edmonton.ca/transit

Edmonton 
Transit 

Service

castle downs (board 1)

On Demand Transit shuttle 
buses provide service for select 
neighbourhoods and seniors’ 
residences across Edmonton.

For details, scan the QR code or  
see edmonton.ca/OnDemandTransit.

How to book your On Demand Transit ride: 
Download the Edmonton On Demand Transit app — Set up 
an account, book your trips and track your shuttle. The app is 
available through Google Play and Apple App stores.

Book online	 edmonton.ca/OnDemandTransit 
Call Centre	 780-496-2400

departure times

ROUTE
051

TO  
UNIVERSITY

STOP ID  
6006 SB

BAY F

WEEKDAY
5:23
5:53
6:23
6:42
6:52
7:02
7:12
7:22
7:32
7:42
7:52
7:59
8:02
8:07
8:12
8:22
8:27
8:32
8:45
9:01
9:21
9:41

10:01
10:21
10:41
11:01
11:21
11:41
12:01
12:21
12:41
1:01
1:21
1:41
2:01
2:21
2:47
3:20
3:49
4:19
4:49
5:19
5:49
6:19
6:49
7:19
7:49
8:19
8:49
9:19
9:49

10:49

ROUTE
103

TO  
EAUX CLAIRES

STOP ID  
6003 NB

BAY C

WEEKDAY
5:56
6:26
7:00
7:31
8:01
8:31
8:56
9:11
9:32
9:52
10:12
10:32
10:52
11:12
11:32
11:52
12:12
12:32
12:52
1:12
1:32
1:52
2:12
2:32

2:52
3:13
3:46
4:01
4:31
5:01
5:31
6:01
6:45
7:11

7:36
8:06
8:36
9:06
9:36

10:06
10:33
11:03
11:33
12:03
12:33

ROUTE
103

TO  
KINGSWAY/ 
ROYAL ALEX

STOP ID  
6004 SB

BAY D

WEEKDAY
5:44
6:14
6:31
6:46
7:05
7:16
7:35
7:46
8:05
8:16
8:35
8:44
9:04
9:23
9:43

10:03
10:23
10:43
11:03
11:23
11:43
12:03
12:23
12:43
1:03
1:23
1:43
2:03
2:23
2:43
3:03
3:29
3:59
4:29
4:59
5:29
5:59
6:29
6:58
7:28
7:58
8:28
8:58
9:28
9:58
10:27
10:57
11:27
11:57

ROUTE
109A

TO  
NORTHGATE

STOP ID  
6005 SB

BAY E

WEEKDAY
5:36
6:06
6:37

7:10
7:25
7:40
7:55
8:10
8:25
8:40
8:55
9:09
9:38

10:08
10:38
11:08
11:38
12:08
12:38
1:08
1:38
2:08
2:38
3:08
3:42
4:04
4:19
4:34
4:49
5:04
5:19
5:34
5:57
6:27
6:55
7:22
7:52
8:22
8:52
9:22
9:52

10:22
11:22
12:22

ROUTE
109B

TO  
NORTHGATE

STOP ID  
6009 NB

BAY I

WEEKDAY
5:29
5:59
6:29
6:52
7:07
7:22
7:37
7:52
8:07
8:22
8:37
9:00
9:29
9:59

10:29
10:59
11:29
11:59
12:29
12:59
1:29
1:59
2:29
2:59
3:31
3:46
4:01
4:16
4:31
4:46
5:01
5:16
5:46
6:16
6:44
7:14
7:44
8:14
8:44
9:14
9:44
10:13
11:13
12:13

ROUTE
112

TO  
EAUX CLAIRES

STOP ID  
6001 NB

BAY A

WEEKDAY
5:22
5:52
6:22
6:52
7:12
7:32
7:52
8:12
8:32
9:02
9:32

10:02
10:32
11:02
11:32
12:02
12:32
1:02
1:32
2:02
2:32
3:02
3:32
3:52
4:12
4:32
4:52
5:12
5:32
6:02
6:32
7:02
7:32
8:02
8:32
9:02
9:32

ROUTE
124

TO  
EAUX CLAIRES

STOP ID  
6007 NB

BAY G

WEEKDAY
6:04
6:34
7:05
7:20
7:35
7:50
8:05
8:20
8:35
8:51
9:06
9:36

10:06
10:36
11:06
11:36
12:06
12:36
1:06
1:36
2:06
2:36
3:06
3:39
3:49
3:57
4:12
4:27
4:42
4:57
5:12
5:27
5:42
5:57
6:19
6:47
7:15
7:45
8:15

8:45
9:15
9:45
10:15
10:45
11:45
12:45

ROUTE
124

TO  
WESTMOUNT

STOP ID  
6008 NB

BAY H

WEEKDAY
5:28
5:58
6:28
6:44
6:59
7:14
7:29
7:44
7:57
7:59
8:08
8:14
8:29
8:44
8:59
9:28
9:59

10:29
10:59
11:29
11:59
12:29
12:59
1:29
1:59
2:29
2:59
3:14
3:29
3:44
3:59
4:14
4:29
4:44
4:59
5:14
5:36
6:07
6:36
7:06
7:37
8:07
8:37
9:07
9:37

10:22
11:22
12:22

ROUTE
127

TO  
NORTHGATE

STOP ID  
6002 NB

BAY B

WEEKDAY
8:13
9:13

10:13
11:13
12:13
1:13
2:13
3:13

ROUTE
127

TO  
CASTLE DOWNS

STOP ID  
6011 NB

BAY K

WEEKDAY
9:02

10:02
11:02
12:02
1:02
2:02
3:02

ROUTE
150X

TO  
GOV’T CENTRE 

EXPRESS
STOP ID  
6010 SB

BAY J

WEEKDAY
6:07
6:22
6:37
6:52
7:07
7:22
7:37
7:52
8:07
8:22
8:37

ROUTE
150X

TO  
DUNLUCE 
EXPRESS
STOP ID  
6011 NB

BAY K

WEEKDAY
3:15
3:35
3:55
4:15
4:35
4:55
5:15
5:35
5:55
6:15

ROUTE
051

TO  
UNIVERSITY

STOP ID  
6006 SB

BAY F

SATURDAY
6:03
7:03
8:03
8:33
9:02
9:32

10:02
10:32
11:02
11:32
12:02
12:32
1:02
1:32
2:02
2:32
3:02
3:32
4:02
4:32
5:02

5:32
6:02
6:32
7:02
8:02
9:02

ROUTE
103

TO  
EAUX CLAIRES

STOP ID  
6003 NB

BAY C

SATURDAY
6:48
7:18
7:48
8:18
8:48
9:21
9:55

10:28
10:58
11:28
11:58
12:28
12:58
1:28
1:58
2:28
2:58
3:28
3:58
4:28
4:58
5:27
5:55
6:24
6:54
7:24
7:54
8:24
8:54
9:24
9:54
10:24
10:54
11:24
11:54
12:24
12:54

ROUTE
103

TO  
KINGSWAY/ 
ROYAL ALEX

STOP ID  
6004 SB

BAY D

SATURDAY
6:17
6:47
7:17
7:47
8:17
8:47
9:16
9:46
10:16
10:46
11:16
11:46
12:16
12:46

1:16
1:46
2:16
2:46
3:16
3:46
4:16
4:46
5:18
5:48
6:18
6:48
7:18
7:48
8:18
8:48

9:18
9:48
10:18
10:48
11:18
11:48
12:18

ROUTE
109A

TO  
NORTHGATE

STOP ID  
6005 SB

BAY E

SATURDAY
8:26
8:56
9:29

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:28
5:58
6:28
6:58
7:28
7:58
8:28
8:58
9:28
9:58

10:28

ROUTE
109B

TO  
NORTHGATE

STOP ID  
6009 NB

BAY I

SATURDAY
8:21
8:51
9:21
9:51

10:21
10:51
11:21
11:51
12:21
12:51
1:21
1:51
2:21
2:51
3:21
3:51
4:21
4:51
5:21
5:51
6:21
6:51
7:21
7:51
8:21
8:51
9:21
9:51

ROUTE
112

TO  
EAUX CLAIRES

STOP ID  
6001 NB

BAY A

SATURDAY
7:55
8:25
8:55
9:25
9:55

10:25
10:55
11:25
11:55
12:25
12:55
1:25
1:55
2:25
2:55
3:25
3:55
4:25
4:55
5:25
5:55
6:25
6:55

ROUTE
124

TO  
EAUX CLAIRES

STOP ID  
6007 NB

BAY G

SATURDAY
8:19
8:49
9:21
9:51

10:21
10:51
11:21
11:51
12:21
12:51
1:21
1:51
2:21
2:51
3:21
3:51
4:21
4:51
5:20
5:50
6:20
6:50
7:20

ROUTE
124

TO  
WESTMOUNT

STOP ID  
6008 NB

BAY H

SATURDAY
8:14
8:44
9:15
9:45
10:15
10:45
11:15
11:45
12:15
12:45
1:15
1:45
2:15
2:45
3:15
3:45
4:15

4:45
5:14
5:44
6:14
6:44
7:14

ROUTE
127

TO  
NORTHGATE

STOP ID  
6002 NB

BAY B

SATURDAY
9:12

10:12
11:12
12:12
1:12
2:12
3:12
4:12
5:12

ROUTE
127

TO  
CASTLE DOWNS

STOP ID  
6011 NB

BAY K

SATURDAY
9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

ROUTE
051

TO  
UNIVERSITY

STOP ID  
6006 SB

BAY F

SUNDAY
7:03
8:03
9:03

10:03
10:33
11:03
11:33
12:03
12:33
1:03
1:33
2:03
2:33
3:03
3:33
4:03
4:33
5:03
5:33
6:03
6:33
7:03
8:03
9:03

ROUTE
103

TO  
EAUX CLAIRES

STOP ID  
6003 NB

BAY C

SUNDAY
6:43
7:13
7:43
8:13
8:43
9:16
9:48
10:22
10:52
11:22
11:52
12:22
12:52
1:22
1:52
2:22
2:52
3:22
3:52
4:22
4:52
5:21
5:47
6:14
6:44
7:14
7:44
8:14
8:44
9:14
9:44
10:14
10:44
11:14
11:44
12:14
12:44

ROUTE
103

TO  
KINGSWAY/ 
ROYAL ALEX

STOP ID  
6004 SB

BAY D

SUNDAY
6:11
6:41
7:11
7:41
8:11
8:41
9:08
9:41
10:11
10:41
11:11
11:41
12:11
12:41
1:11
1:41
2:11
2:41
3:11
3:41
4:11
4:41
5:11
5:41
6:11
6:41
7:11
7:41
8:11
8:41
9:11
9:41
10:11
10:41
11:11
11:41
12:11

ROUTE
109A

TO  
NORTHGATE

STOP ID  
6005 SB

BAY E

SUNDAY
10:34
11:04
11:34
12:04
12:34
1:04
1:34
2:04
2:34
3:04
3:34
4:04
4:34
5:04
5:32
6:02
6:32
7:02

ROUTE
109B

TO  
NORTHGATE

STOP ID  
6009 NB

BAY I

SUNDAY
10:26
10:56
11:26
11:56
12:26
12:56
1:26
1:56
2:26
2:56
3:26
3:56
4:26
4:56
5:26
5:56
6:26
6:56

ROUTE
112

TO  
EAUX CLAIRES

STOP ID  
6001 NB

BAY A

SUNDAY
9:55

10:25
10:55
11:25
11:55
12:25
12:55
1:25
1:55
2:25
2:55
3:25
3:55
4:25
4:55
5:25
5:55
6:25
6:55

ROUTE
124

TO  
EAUX CLAIRES

STOP ID  
6007 NB

BAY G

SUNDAY
10:34
11:04
11:34
12:04
12:34
1:04
1:34
2:04
2:34
3:04
3:34
4:04
4:34
5:05
5:35
6:05
6:35
7:05
7:35

ROUTE
124

TO  
WESTMOUNT

STOP ID  
6008 NB

BAY H

SUNDAY
9:56

10:26
10:56
11:26
11:56
12:26
12:56
1:26
1:56
2:26
2:56
3:26
3:56
4:26
4:56
5:27
5:57
6:27
6:57

C
A

S
T

L
E

D
O

W
N

S
R

D
N

W

C
A

S
T

L
E

D
O

W
N

S
R

D
N

W

Dunluce 150X

Kingsway RAH103

Eaux Claires 103
DATS

124
Eaux Claires

112
Eaux Claires

150X
Gov’t Centre

124
Westmount

127
Castle Downs

109A Northgate

109B
Northgate

Northgate 127

51 University

60016001

60026002

60106010

60116011

60046004

60056005

60086008

60036003

60076007

60066006

60096009

Effective September 1, 2024 

Transit

Centre

A

B

I

C

H

D

G

F

E

J

K

Route Number

Frequent Route

Bus Stop Number

Bus Stop Letter

15

5101

A

LEGEND

On Demand Service

Bold text  
indicates 
p.m. time


